Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1

Open
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Handler

James Butler
James Butler
Brian Jacobs
James Butler
Brian Jacobs

Jake Jessen

Brian Jacobs
James Butler
Michael Dow
Newt lorg
Michael Dow

Paul Andersen
Chance Horrocks
Joe Frost

Jake Jessen
Nathan Myers
Ezekial Mendenhall
Mike Thompson
Jake Jessen

Mike Thompson
Jordan Markowski
Ezekial Mendenhall
Newt lorg

Chance Horrocks
Jeannie Biggers
Jeff Meyers

Jeff Meyers

Joe Frost

Newt lorg

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cattle

Dog

JM Gus
Dolly
Jolene +
Pete

RKB Lacey +
JC Striker +
GS Mojo +
HR Gene
7) lke
Tuff
Minnie

L7 Jazzie
AY Reba +
Fred +

JC Digr

C7 Torry
Big Jim

HP

Zip

Mady
Hendrix
GD Cash
Nell

KJB Sage +
MISR Zuki
Luke

Tate
Ranger +
Reba

Total Points

160
150
150
150
150
140
140
140
130
120
100
90
90
90
90
70
60
60
60
60
50
50
10
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Finish Time

4:15
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

2/12/2022

Tie Time

1:58
0:25
1:34
1:37
3:08
1:11
1:56
2:17
3:03
2:00
1:55
0:58
2:22
2:23
2:57
1:28
2:20
3:14
3:18
3:30
2:53
3:10
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

Trial Points

870
770
670
570
470
370
270
170
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Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2
Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1 2/12/2022

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2 2/13/2022
Open Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 BrianJacobs RKB Lacey + 210 2:27 0:00 840
2 Newtlorg Nell 210 2:40 0:00 740
3 BrianJacobs GS Mojo + 210 2:41 0:00 640
4 James Butler Pete 210 2:58 0:00 540
5 Mike Thompson HP 210 3:09 0:00 440
6 Jake Jessen JC Digr 210 3:20 0:00 340
7 Michael Dow 7) lke 210 3:46 0:00 240
8 Jake Jessen JC Striker + 210 4:17 0:00 140
9 BrianJacobs Jolene + 210 4:31 0:00 40
10 Newtlorg Reba 210 4:32 0:00 0
11 Joe Frost Fred + 210 4:24 0:00 0
12 James Butler Dolly 210 4:43 0:01 0
13 Newtlorg Tuff 210 4:50 0:00 0
14 Nathan Myers C7 Torry 210 4:59 0:00 0
15 Joe Frost Ranger + 210 5:00 0:01 0
16 James Butler HR Gene 180 5:00 0:00 0
17  Chance Horrocks AY Reba + 180 5:00 0:00 0
18 Jake Jessen Zip 180 5:00 0:00 0
19 Chance Horrocks KJB Sage + 180 5:00 0:00 0
20 Jeannie Biggers MISR Zuki 180 5:00 0:00 0
21 Michael Dow Minnie 180 5:00 0:00 0
22  Paul Andersen L7 Jazzie 180 5:00 0:00 0
23 Jeff Meyers Tate 180 5:00 0:01 0
24 Jeff Meyers Luke 120 5:00 0:00 0
25 Nathan Myers Ellie 90 5:00 0:00 0
26 Jordan Markowski Hendrix 90 5:00 0:00 0
27 Mike Thompson Mady 60 5:00 0:00 0
28 James Butler JM Gus 60 5:00 0:00 0

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Nursery
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1

Handler

Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
James Butler

Jake Jessen

Mike Thompson
James Butler

Joe Frost

Ezekial Mendenhall
Chance Horrocks
Brian Jacobs

Jake Jessen

DJ Anderson
Henry Van Ornum
Henry Van Ornum
Mike Bartlett
Brian Jacobs
Chance Horrocks
Nathan Myers
Jeff Meyers

Newt lorg

James Butler
Buck Mendenhall
Paul Andersen
Newt lorg

Lerrina Collins
Jed Rowlan
Lerrina Collins
Trevor Motichka
James Butler

Brian Jacobs

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cattle

Dog

RKB Lacey +
GS Mojo +
HR Gene
JC Striker +
Nap

HR Kate +
Fred +

GD Cash
AY Reba +
Jolene +
JC Digr

SD Grace
SJD Eddi
Lone River Boogie
Sis MB +
Ransome
KJB Sage +
Rich +
Tate

Reba
Roxie

Z5 Ruger +

Arrow M Kit (Billie) +

Tuff
Skye
Tiffany
Chica
Shep
Glen +
J+

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
130
120
120
120
120
110
110

90

90

90

90

Finish Time

2:07
2:28
2:37
2:48
3:15
3:26
3:36
3:45
3:50
3:51
4:07
4:12
4:12
4:35
4:38
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

2/12/2022

Tie Time

0:23
0:15
0:29
0:38
0:43
0:59
1:41
0:41
0:20
1:18
0:41
0:43
0:47
0:28
1:27
0:48
0:13
0:36
2:03
0:30
0:29
1:24
1:44
2:45
1:32
2:31
0:24
1:13
1:27
1:52

Trial Points

1110
1010
910
810
710
610
510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1

31 Ezekial Mendenhall
32 Coleen Hawker

33  Buck Mendenhall
34 Joe Frost

35 Nathan Myers

36 Cindy Coleman

37 Alastair McMillan

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Big Jim

Roy

Huero BZ5 +
Ranger +
Vinny +

JC Suke

J2 Jim Beam +

90
60
60
60
40
30
20

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

2/12/2022

2:01
1:05
2:07
2:18
3:30
2:38
5:00
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2

Handler

Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs
Brian Jacobs

Jeff Meyers

Brian Jacobs
Alastair McMillan
James Butler
Chance Horrocks
Jake Jessen

Mike Thompson
Joe Frost

James Butler

Jed Rowlan

Jake Jessen
Henry Van Ornum
DJ Anderson
Mike Bartlett
Chance Horrocks
Verona Butler
Cindy Coleman
Trevor Motichka
James Butler
Newt lorg

Paul Andersen
Newt lorg
Nathan Myers
Henry Van Ornum
Joe Frost

Brian Jacobs

Coleen Hawker

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Jolene +
GS Mojo +
Ransome
Tate

RKB Lacey +
Levi

Glen +

AY Reba +
JC Digr
Nap

Fred +

HR Gene
Tiffany

JC Striker +
Lone River Boogie
SD Grace
Sis MB +
KJB Sage +
Roxie

JC Suke
Shep

HR Kate +
Tuff

Arrow M Kit (Billie) +

Reba
Rich +
SJD Eddi
Ranger +
U+

Roy

Total Points

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
120
120

90

60

30

30

Finish Time

2:21
2:46
3:05
3:28
3:41
3:55
4:13
4:20
4:25
4:31
4:42
4:47
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

2/13/2022

Tie Time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01

Trial Points

930
830
730
630
530
430
330
230
130
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2
Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2 2/13/2022

31 Nathan Myers Vinny + 0 5:00 5:00

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC2 Trial 1 2/12/2022
Intermediate Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 Verona Butler Eli 180 2:11 0:12 960
2 Dillon Seger Beau 180 2:24 0:39 860
3 Alastair McMillan Levi 180 2:44 0:17 760
4  Cindy Coleman JC Suke 180 2:46 0:20 660
5 Jennifer Smith MISR Whiskey Girl 180 2:52 0:17 560
6 Cindy Coleman J1 Mern 180 3:00 0:45 460
7 Verona Butler HR Mike 180 3:18 0:20 360
8 Angie Johnson J) Belle 180 3:21 0:22 260
9 Verona Butler Roxie 180 3:30 0:19 160
10 Angie Johnson Myke 180 3:34 0:45 60
11 Angie Johnson TS Kit 180 3:59 0:31 0
12 Lerrina Collins Lacy 180 4:03 0:23 0
13 Candy Olsen Ace 180 4:24 0:19 0
14 Gentry Holt MISR Annie 180 4:31 0:46 0
15 Doreen McCourt MISR Maggie 180 4:32 0:41 0
16 Mike Bartlett Daybells Ike 180 4:35 2:14 0
17 Katie Newsome Junebug 180 4:38 1:15 0
18 Jayson Smith MISR Stetson 180 4:41 1:32 0
19 Alastair McMillan ROW Woody + 180 4:52 1:09 0
20 Pete Harrison Kink 180 4:52 1:40 0
21 Verona Butler JM Gus 180 4:55 0:18 0
22 Clyde McCourt MISR Spud 180 4:55 1:13 0
23 Katie Newsome Wiley 170 3:08 0:17 0
24 Lerrina Collins Skye 170 3:18 0:23 0
25 DJ Anderson SD Grace 160 5:00 0:19 0
26 Clyde McCourt CC Dally 150 5:00 0:25 0
27  Alastair McMillan J2 Jim Beam + 90 5:00 0:23 0
28 Ken Geddes Dixie 90 5:00 0:28 0
29 Mike Bartlett Sis MB + 90 5:00 1:43 0
30 Lerrina Collins Chica 90 5:00 1:45 0

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1 2/12/2022
31 Coleen Hawker Roy 60 5:00 2:07
32 Sophie Hill MISR Stash 60 5:00 3:10

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2

Intermediate
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Handler

Jayson Smith
Alastair McMillan
Verona Butler
Cindy Coleman
Angie Johnson
Doreen McCourt
DJ Anderson
Verona Butler
Cindy Coleman
Katie Newsome
Sophie Hill

Clyde McCourt
Verona Butler
Gentry Holt
Verona Butler
Pete Harrison
Mike Bartlett
Mike Bartlett
Jennifer Smith
Angie Johnson
Alastair McMillan
Ken Geddes
Katie Newsome
Angie Johnson
Dillon Seger
Clyde McCourt
Coleen Hawker

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cattle

Dog

MISR Stetson
ROW Woody +
IM Gus

J1 Mern
Myke

MISR Maggie
SD Grace
Roxie

JC Suke
Junebug
MISR Stash
MISR Spud
Eli

MISR Annie
HR Mike
Kink
Daybells Ike
Sis MB +
MISR Whiskey Girl
J) Belle

Levi

Dixie

Wiley

TS Kit

Beau

CC Dally

Roy

Total Points

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
180
180
60
0

Finish Time

2:20
2:47
2:47
2:54
2:59
3:05
3:10
3:19
3:23
3:27
3:29
3:41
3:45
3:48
3:48
3:58
4:04
4:16
4:19
4:24
4:25
4:52
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

2/13/2022

Tie Time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:05

Trial Points

810
710
610
510
410
310
210
110
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1 2/12/2022
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points

1 HenryVan Ornum SJD Eddi 180 1:59 0:00 780
2 Henry Van Ornum Lone River Boogie 180 2:25 0:00 680
3 Taylor Elton Minnie 180 2:25 0:00 580
4  Tucker Smith Piper 180 3:14 0:00 480
5 CW Thompson Scooter 180 3:36 0:00 380
6 Tucker Smith Millie 180 3:47 0:01 280
7 Daxon Butters Rio 180 3:54 0:00 180
8 CraigBalls Trixie 180 4:05 0:00 80
9 CraigBalls ROW Ricky + 180 4:19 0:00 0
10 Trevor Motichka Seven 180 4:34 0:00 0
11 Trevor Motichka Shep 180 4:35 0:00 0
12 Brodee Merrill Tig 180 4:47 0:01 0
13 Austin Anderson Pedro 180 4:48 0:01 0
14  Lauren Anderson SD Grace 180 5:00 0:00 0
15 Tiffani Myers Ellie 170 5:00 0:00 0
16 Bryce Grow Graham 170 5:00 0:01 0
17 Derek Westover Skye 150 5:00 0:00 0
18 Doug Brummett Whiskey 130 5:00 0:01 0
19 Craig Balls Jasper 120 5:00 0:01 0
20 Daxon Butters Moose 110 5:00 0:00 0

Wednesday, February 23, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1

21

22

23

24

25

26

Mike Newsome
Shannon Weber
Brooke Thompson
Shannon Weber
Derek (Otis) Bartlett

Derek (Otis) Bartlett

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Kodie

MISR Bowie
Clyde

MISR Sam
Mack

Oakley

110

90

60

60

60

30

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

2/12/2022
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:01
0:01

0:02



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Handler

Henry Van Ornum
Tucker Smith
Daxon Butters
Taylor Elton
Trevor Motichka
Trevor Motichka
CW Thompson
Henry Van Ornum
Austin Anderson
Lauren Anderson
Tucker Smith
Shannon Weber
Mike Newsome
Derek (Otis) Bartlett
Craig Balls

Derek Westover
Tiffani Myers
Doug Brummett
Craig Balls

Shannon Weber

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cattle

Dog
SJD Eddi

Millie
Rio
Minnie
Seven
Shep

Scooter

Lone River Boogie

Pedro

SD Grace
Piper
MISR Sam
Kodie
Mack
ROW Ricky +
Skye

Ellie
Whiskey
Jasper

MISR Bowie

Total Points

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

150

150

150

150

Finish Time

2:01

2:34

3:01

3:03

3:06

3:13

3:22

3:27

3:34

3:45

3:52

3:55

4:12

4:26

4:47

4:58

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

2/13/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:00 780
0:00 680
0:00 580
0:00 480
0:00 380
0:00 280
0:00 180
0:00 80
0:01 0
0:00 0
0:01 0
0:00 0
0:01 0
0:01 0
0:00 0
0:01 0
0:00 0
0:00 0
0:00 0
0:00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2

21

22

23

24

25

26

Bryce Grow

Brodee Merrill
Daxon Butters
Brooke Thompson
Derek (Otis) Bartlett

Craig Balls

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Graham

Tig
Moose
Clyde
Oakley

Trixie

150

150

90

90

90

90

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

2/13/2022
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

0:01



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 1

JR Handler

Handler

George Van Ornum
Cash Richins
Marnee Myers
Tatum Anderson
Tuff Thompson
Kinlee Rasmussen

N o o BN e

McCoy Anderson

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Cattle

Dog

SJD Eddi
Ellie

Rich +
ROW Adele
Minnie
Trixie

SD Grace

Total Points

30
30
30
30
20
20
20

Finish Time
0:18
0:28
0:31
1:12
0:25
0:57
1:00

2/12/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
210
110
10
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CCC 2 Trial 2

JR Handler

Handler

Kinlee Rasmussen
Cash Richins
Tatum Anderson
McCoy Anderson
Marnee Myers

Tuff Thompson

N o o BN e

George Van Ornum

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Cache Cattle Challenge 2022 #2

Cattle

Dog
Trixie
Ellie
ROW Adele
Hoss
Rich +
Minnie
SJD Eddi

Total Points

30
30
30
30
30
20

0

Finish Time
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

2/13/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
210
110
10

o O O O



	Trial Result open Posting.pdf
	Trial Result Nursery Posting.pdf
	Trial Result Int Posting.pdf
	Trial Result Novice Posting.pdf
	Trial Result JH Posting.pdf

